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BUERIH N R AR
24254 B (1/11/2024-31/10/2025) 84 4k 4

T EH A PTA NO. A Eedn GEER
K 4k $  631,280.02
A PTAEE $ 18,900.00 | $ 1,350.00 | $ 648,830.02
1920-22233R 80 4 B2 22 28 HAR AR $ 1,308.00 $ 650,138.02
PTAZFEHUCE RIERK $ 52,614.10 | $ 9,767.96 | $ 692,984.16
23244E R R A FE MECLASSEREHIERK $ 16.30 $  693,000.46
P6ERA: R IRE AR SRR $ 642228 $  699,422.74
2425EEPTAMEL $ 46,044.00 $ 745,466.74
24255 FEER AR TR FHIPADER $  2,900.00 $ 748,366.74
LT AT $ 125,750.00 | $ 126,300.00 | $ 747,816.74
AU ES $ 460.00 $ 748,276.74
FE $  2,774.18 $  751,050.92
RN R F ERE LT $  1,160.00 | $ 1,160.00 | $ 751,050.92
HTET—HE $ 55,895.00 | % 88,627.74 | $ 718,318.18
HTFERRE $  4,12000 % 6,790.00 | $§ 715,648.18
EHA T 170K ERERE $ 3,000.00 | § 712,648.18
Eclass Z2EAPP 1/9/24-31/8/27 $ 48,900.00 | $§ 663,748.18
PTAE KR, 2 F BT $ 2,641.19 | §  661,106.99
PTARAE fih A 82585 $ 4,200.00 | § 656,906.99
SE B IRGFER1/9/24-31/8/25 $ 8,750.00 | $ 648,156.99
FRHFBEARTFEE $ 250,00 | $ 647,906.99
IBITHER T EE $ 5500 1§ 647,851.99
FEARKLIEY $ 2,500.00 | § 645,351.99
B $ 1,289.41 | § 644,062.58
BREBEEH $ 225720 1% 641,805.38
WETH Y $ 227090 | $§ 639,534.48
ELREE RS $ 15,400.00 | § 624,134.48
BLIRGYE () $ 7,760.00 | $ 616,374.48
BLIREYE(ER) $ 8,200.00 | $ 608,174.48
BHEEE $ 4,000.00 | § 604,174.48
REERIR (4980 REE1/9/25-31/8/26 $ 60,760.00 1 $§ 543,414.48
EHRE TR $ 57,000.00 | $ 486,414.48
AT R $ 4,000.00 | § 482,414.48
AAREE E O $482,414.48
AR ARG $3,324.10
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